FIYY Y VYV Y YV YV TY
CURRENT AR/ 'ENESS SERVICE

A

or, A, Bhavan’s COlEcHon (Baoks g gy

=

%%%%%%%%%%

LA A U8 L8 e e e e e e

=

8. 8 8 L e

g  Flary 218 Vo £ e

NP

LIBRARY
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC FINANCE AND POLICY

»»'N’»

New Delhi-110067

Al o
LU 8 e e

e i b B B i B B B B B B B


http://www.dolphindesign.co.uk/images/img-cd-rom.jpg

CURRENT AWARENESS SERVICE

[ Dr. T.A. Bhavani’s Collection (Books & Reports) ]

[ Volume 16, Issue No.

SUBJECT HEADING
AGRICULTURE

BANKS AND BANKING
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
BUSINESS ENTERPRISES
COMMODITY CONTROL
COMMUNICATION
COMPETITION

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE
DISASTERS

ECOLOGY

ECONOMETRICS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC GROWTH
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION
ECONOMIC POLICY
ECONOMIC REFORMS
ECONOMIC THOUGHT
ECONOMICS

EMPLOYMENT AND LABOUR
ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
GAME THEORY

HEALTH CARE

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION

INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTION
INDUSTRIALIZATION
INDUSTRY

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

INVESTMENTS

CONTENTS

1&2; January & February 2019]

PAGE NO.

OO NNPWWWWNNDNNNRER PP



LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT
LAW

LITERATURE
MACROECONOMICS
MANAGEMENT
MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS
MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
MATHEMATICS
MICROECONOMICS
MICROFINANCE

MONETARY POLICY
POLITICAL ECONOMY
POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT
POLITICAL ECONOMY
POVERTY

PRIVATISATION

PUBLIC ENTERPRISES

RURAL DEVELOPMENT
SOCIAL AND WELFARE ECONOMICS
SOCIALISM

TRADE

WORLD ECONOMY

AUTHOR INDEX

17
18
19
19
20
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
27



AGRICULTURE

1. Andhra University, Department of Cooperation and Applied
Economics
Agricultural growth, rural development and poverty:
Selected writings of Prof. G. Parthasarathy / Andhra
University, Department of Cooperation and Applied

Economics.. - Visakhapatnam: Andhra University
1988. x,560;
338.18 An2A M8 50671

** 1. Agriculture 2. Agricultural development 3.
Rural development 4. Poverty.

BANKS AND BANKING

2. Corporate strategies: New age weapons for excellence /
edited by P. Mohana Rao and Trilok Kumar Jain.. - New
Delhi: Deep and Deep Publications (P) xii,295;
ISBN : 81-7629-385-7.
332.1 R18C P2 50593

** 1. Banks and banking 2. Finance 3. Business

planning.
3. Institutions governing financial markets / edited by
Shubhashis Gangopadhyay.. - New Delhi: Allied

Publishers x,195;

(Series in law and economics) .
ISBN : 81-7023-654-1.

332.1 G15I N7 50669

** 1. Banks and banking 2. Financial institutions 3.

Investments.
BUSINESS ECONOMICS
4. Dhawan, Rajeev
Firm size, financial intermediation and business cycle
/ by Rajeev Dhawan.. - New Delhi: Commonwealth

Publishers, 1996. xv,182;
ISBN : 81-7169-373-3.
338.542 D53F N6 50580

** 1. Business economics 2. Business cycle 3.
Intermediation (Finance)



BUSINESS ENTERPRISES

Cole, Arthur H.
Business enterprise in its social setting / by Arthur

H. Cole.. - Cambridge: Harvard University Press, 1959.
Xv,286;

338.7 C67B J9 50686

** 1. Business enterprises 2. Entrepreneurship.

COMMODITY CONTROL

Commodity derivative markets: Opportunities and

challenges / edited by Madhoo Pavaskar.. - Mumbai:
TAER, 2010. 216;

ISBN : 978-81-908109-3-7.
332.6440954 P28C 50575

** 1. Commodity control 2. Commodity exchnage 3.
Commodity future 4. Derivatives.

COMMUNICATION

Sondhi, Krishan Lal
Beyond mass communication: A new strategy for planning
and development / by Krishan Lal Sondhi.. - New Delhi:
D.K. Publishers Distributors (P) Ltd., 1991. xiii,294;
ISBN : 81-7018-631-5.
302.23 SabB N1 50597

**% 1. Communication 2. Mass communication 3. Mass
media

COMPETITION

Pushpangadan, K.
Dynamics of competition: Understanding India's
manufacturing sector / by K. Pushpangadan and N.
Shanta.. - New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2009.
Xxviii,151;
ISBN : 978-019806079-6.
338.60480954 P97D 50595

** 1. Competition 2. Manufacturing sectors 3. Trade

Robinson, Joan

Economics of imperfect competition / by Joan
Robinson. - New York: Macmilllan and Co. Ltd
xii,352;

338.6048 R56E J4 250659

** 1. Competition 2. Equilibrium 3. Price

., 1954.



CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

Corporate governance, economic reforms, and development:
The Indian experience / edited by Darryl Reed & Sanjoy
Mukherjee.. - New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2004
xXxXv,270;

ISBN : 019-566660-7.
338.74 R25C P4 50631

**1. Corporate governance 2. Economic development 3.
Economic reforms.

DISASTERS

Kapur, Anu
Vulnerable India: A geographical study of disasters /
by Anu Kapur.. - New Delhi: Sage Publications India
Pvt. Ltd., 2010. xvi,270;
ISBN : 978-81-321-0077-5.
363.340954 K14V Q0 50574

** 1. Disasters 2. Natural disasters-India
ECOLOGY

Gadgil, Madhav
Ecology and equity: The use and abuse of nature in
contemporary India / by Madhav Gadgil and Ramachandra
Guha.. - New Delhi: Penguin Books, 1995. xi,213;
333.7 G11E N5 50715

** 1. Ecology 2. Social ecology 3. Human ecology 4.
Environmentalism

ECONOMETRICS

Christ, Carl F.
Measurement in economics: Studies in mathematical
economics and econometrics in memory of Yehuda
Grunfeld / by Carl F. Christ and...[et al.].. -
Stanford: Stanford University Press, 1963. 319;
ISBN : 0-8047-0136-9.
330.015195 C45M K3 50642

** 1. Econometrics 2. Economics-Mathematical.
Desai, Meghnad

Applied econometrics / by Meghnad Desai.. - New Delhi:
Tata McGraw-Hill Pub., 1979. x,277;



ISBN : 0-07-099277-0.
330.015195 D45A 19 50677
**]1. Econometrics 2. Macroeconomic models.

Econometric models: Theory and applications / edited by
D.M. Nachane and...[et al.].. - Mumbai: Allied
Publishers vi, 233;

ISBN : 81-7764-524-2.

330.015195 N11E P4 50594

** 1. Econometrics 2. Econometric models 3. Tax policy
4. Causal inference.

Goldman, Stanford

Information theory / by Stanford Goldman.. - New York:
Dover Publications, 1953. xiii, 385;
330.015195 G58I J3 50647

** 1. Econometrics 2. Information theory 3. Linear
correlation

Gujarati, Damodar N.

Basic econometrics / by Damodar N. Gujarati.. - 4. -
Boston: McGraw-Hill, 2003. xxix,1002;

International edition.

ISBN : 0-07-123017-3.

330.015195 G94B P3 50676

** 1. Econometrics

Klein, Lawrence R.

Textbook of econometrics / by Lawrence R. Klein.. - 2.
- New Delhi: Prentice Hall of India Pvt. Ltd., 1974.
X,436;

330.015195 K67T L6 50616

** 1. Econometrics 2. Macroeconomics

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Agrawal, Pradeep

Economic restructuring in East Asia and India:
Perspectives on policy reform / by Pradeep Agrawal

and...[et al.].. - Delhi: Macmillan India Ltd.,
1995. xvi,236;

ISBN : 0-333-92429-0.
338.95 Ag8E N5 50670

** 1. Economic development 2. Industrialization 3.
Economic stabilization



20.

Bhagwati, Jagdish N.

Economics of underdeveloped countries / by Jagdish N.
Bhagwati.. - London: World University Library, 1966.
256;

330.91724 B46E K6 50650

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic policy 3.
Economic history-Developing countries 4. Economic
history

Dhar, Biswajit

Mid-year review of the Indian economy 2009-2010 / by
Biswajit Dhar.. - New Delhi: Mosaic Books, 2010.
xii, 83;

ISBN : 818539938-7.

330.954 D53M Q0 50627

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic growth

Economics of underdevelopment: A series of articles and

papers / edited by A,N, Agarwala and S.P. Singh.. -
Delhi: OUP, 1958, 510;

ISBN : 10-560674-4.

338.9 AglE J8 50685

**1. Economic development 2. Economic history 3.
Economic development-Developing countries

Fifty years of development economics: From planning to

liberalization: Essays in honour of Prof. P.R.
Brahmananda / edited by A. Vasudevan, D.M. Nachane,

A.V. Karnik. - Mumbai: Himalaya Publishing Co.
xxiii, 515;
330.954 V44F N9 50674

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic history 3.
Economic policy..

Krishnamurty, J.

Towards development economics: Indian contributions
1900-1945 / edited by J. Krishnamurty.. - New Delhi:
OuP, 2009. xxi,275;

ISBN : 978-0-19-569817-6.

338.954 K89T P9 50619

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic conditions 3.
Development economics



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Meier, Gerald M.

Leading issues in economic development / by Gerald M.
Meier and James E. Rauch. - 8. - New Delhi: OUP,
2006. xvii, 650;

ISBN : 978-0-19-568081-2.

338.9 M47L P6 50717

** 1. Economic development 2. Development economics

Readings in economic development / edited by Theodore

Morgan, George W. Betz, N.K. Choudhry.. - California:
Wadsworth Publishing Company, 1963. x,431;
338.9 M82R K3 50586

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic planning 3.
Trade

Rosenberg, Nathan

Inside the black Box: Technology and economics / by
Nathan Rosenberg.. - Cambridge: Cambridge University
Press, 1982. xi,304;

ISBN : 0-521-27367-6.

338.06 R72I M2 50690

** 1. Economic development 2. Technological
innovations

Sachs, Jeffrey D.

Common wealth: Economics for a crowded planet / by
Jeffrey D. Sachs.. - England: Penguin Books, 2008.
xiii, 386;

ISBN : 978-0-713-99919-8.

338.9 SalC P8 50581

** 1. Economic development 2. Economic policy 3.
Sustainable development 4. Economic history

Singhania, Hari Shankar

Today and tomorrow: Perspectives for Indian economy /

by Hari Shankar Singhania.. - New Delhi: Nehru House,
1980. xiv,218;
330.954 Si6T MO 50645

**1. Economic development 2. Industrialization 3.
Economic growth 4. Economic cooperation



30. Streeten, Paul

Frontiers of development studies / by Paul Streeten..
- London: Macmillan Press Ltd., 1972. xv,498;

ISBN : 0-333-27553-5.

330.9 St8F L2 50681

**]1. Economic development.
ECONOMIC GROWTH

31. Kuznets, Simon
Six lectures on economic growth / by Simon Kuznets.. -
New York: Free Press of Glencoe, 1959. 122;
338.9 K96S J9 50604

** 1. Economic growth 2. Foreign trade.

32. Shenoy, Sudha R.
Central planning in India: A critical review / by
Sudha R. Shenoy.. - New Delhi: Wiley Eastern Private
Limited, 1973. 122;
ISBN : 0-85226-810-6.
338.954 Sh4E L3 50618

** 1. Economic growth 2. Economic planning 3. Economic
policy

33. Spigel, Henry William
Growth of economic thought / by Henry William Spigel..
- New Jersey: Prentice Hall Inc., 1971. xiv,816;
330.09 Sp4G L1 50661

** 1. Economic growth 2. Economic thought 3. Economics
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION

34. Daya Krishna
Swadeshi view of globalisation / by Daya Krishna.. -
New Delhi: Swadeshi Jagran Manch, 1994. xxi,136;
337.54 D29S N4 50657

** 1. Economic integration 2. International economic
relations 3. Economic policy-India



ECONOMIC POLICY

35. Nayar, Baldev Raj
Globalization and nationalism: The changing balance
in India's economic policy 1950-2000 / by Baldev Raj

Nayar.. - New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2001. 287;
ISBN : 81-7829-015-4.
338.954 N23G P1 50654

** 1. Economic policy 2. Economic conditions-India 3.
Globalization 4. Economic development.

ECONOMIC REFORMS

36. Swamy, Subramanian
Economic reforms and performance: China and India in
comparative perspective / by Subramanian Swamy.. -
Delhi: Konark Publishers Pvt Ltd, 2003. 308;
ISBN : 81-220-0656-6.
338.954 Sw2E P3 50573

** 1. Economic reforms 2. Economic growth 3. Economic
policy 4. China 5. India

ECONOMIC THOUGHT

37. Marx and modern economics / edited by David Horowitz.. -
New York: Monthly Review Press, 1968. . 380;
335.412 H78M K8 50653

** 1. Economic thought 2. Macroeconomics 3. Keynesian
Economics

ECONOMICS

38. Balasubramanyam, V.N.
Conversations with Indian economists / by V.N.
Balasubramanyam.. - Delhi: Macmillan India Ltd., 2001.
viii, 203;
ISBN : 0333 93498 9.
330.092 B18C P1 50626

** 1. Economics 2. Economic history

39. Data base of Indian economy. / edited by V.M. Dandekar
and P. Venkataramaiah.. - Calcutta: Statistical
Publishing x,422;

V.2: Role of sample surveys.
330.954 R18D L2.2. 50667

** 1. Economics



40. Economics / edited by Emile Woolf, Suresh Tanna, Karam
Singh.. - London: Hutchinson, 1987.
xviii, 369;
(E.W. Fact professional studies series (ACCA)).
ISBN : 0-09-172922-X.
330 W88E M7mics.I. 50591

** 1. Economics

41. History of economic doctrines: An introduction to
economic theory / by Eduard Heimann.. - Oxford: OUP,
1974. ix,263;
ISBN : 0-19-500710-7.
330.1 H36H L4 50628

** 1. Economics 2. Economic theory

42. Mankiw, N. Gregory

Economics: Principles and applications / by N. Gregory
Mankiw.. - New Delhi: Cengage Learning India Pvt.
Ltd., 2007. 684;

India edition.

ISBN : 978-81-315-0577-9.

330 M1l6E P7 50617

** 1. EconomicCs

43. Paden, Donald W.
Introduction to economic analysis / by Donald W.

Paden.. - New York: West Publishing Co., 1975. xi,457;
ISBN : 0-8299-0033-0.
330 P131I L5 50577

** 1. Economics 2. Microeconomics 3. Economic
institutions 4. Macroeconomics 5. Money.

44, Penguin dictionary of economics / by G. Bannock, R.E.
Baxter, R. Rees.. - 2. - England: Penguin Books, 1979.
Misc;
330.03 B22P L9 50605

**]1. Economics 2. Economics-Dictionary.

45, Robinson, Joan

Exercises in economic analysis / by Joan Robinson.. -
London: Macmillan and Co. Ltd., 1961. xx,242;
330 R56E K1 50600

** 1. Economics.



46.

47 .

48.

49.

50.

Samuelson, Paul A.

Economics / by Paul A. Samuelson and William D.
Nordhaus.. - 18. - New Delhi: Tata McGraw-Hill
Publishing Company 1ltd., 2005. xxiv,776;

ISBN : 0-07-059855-X.

330 Sa4dE P5 50664

** 1. Economics

Schumpeter, Joseph A.

Ten great economists: From Marx to Keynes / by Joseph

A. Schumpeter.. - New York: Galexy Book, 1965.
xiv, 305;
330.092 Sc8T K5 50630

**]1. Economics.

EMPLOYMENT AND LABOUR

Elusive target: An evaluation of target-group approaches

to employment creation in rural Asia / edited by M.
Mugtada..-Geneva, ILO, 1989 x,238;

ISBN : 92-2-106713-0.

331.12 M93E M9 50579

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Manpower policy 3. Job
creation

Employment in developing nations: report on a ford

foundation study / edited by Edgar O. Edwards.. - New
York: Columbia University Press, 1974, 428;

ISBN : 0-231-03874-7.

331.1091724 EdJ9E 50615

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Labour supply 3.
Unemployment

Krishnaiah, M.

Labour institutions in rural areas: Emerging patterns
in Semi-Arid South India / by M. Krishnaiah.. - Delhi:
Gagan Deep Publications, 2004. xvi,231;

ISBN : 91-88865-00-1.

331.120954 K89L P4 50652

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Labour markets 3.
Manpower policy-India

10



Labour market and institution in India: 1990s and beyond
/ edited by Shuji Uchikawa.. - Japan: Japan External
Trade, 147;

ISBN : 4-258-55063-9.
331.120954 Uc4L 50588

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Manpower policy 3.
Labour market 4. Liberalization

Pandey, S. Arvind
Manual of industrial and labour laws: With short notes
/ by S. Arvind Pandey and Madhu Pandey.. - Allahabad:
Allahabad Law Agency. 420;
331.102654 P19M 50632

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Law 3. Apprentices
act.

Rothboeck, S.
Labour in the new economy: The case of the Indian
software labour markets / by S. Rothboeck, M.
Vijayabaskar, V. Gayathri.. - New Delhi:
International Labour Organization, 2001. vii,100;
ISBN : 92-2-112917-9.
331.120954 R74L P1 50641

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Labour market 3.
Industry-Software

Seth, Vijay K.
Economics of labour markets: Policy regime changes and
the process of labour adjustment in the organised
industry in India / by Vijay K. Seth and Suresh Chand
Aggarwal.. - New Delhi: Ane Books, 2004. xxix,243;
ISBN : 81-8052-0366.
331.120954 Se7E P4 50644

** 1. Employment and labour 2. Labour economics 3.
Labour supply 4. Labour markets

ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS

Debate over climate change and global warming / edited
by Madhoo Pavaskar and Nilanjan Ghosh.. - Mumbai:
TAER, 2011. 415;

ISBN : 978-81-908109-5-1.
363.73874 P28D Q1 50583

** 1. Environmental economics 2. Climate change 3.
Global warming 4. Climate change-Government policy..

11



56. Verghese, B.G.
Winning the future: From Bhakra to Narmada, Tehri,
Rajasthan canal / by B.G. Verghese.. - Delhi: Konark
Publishers Pvt. Ltd., 1994. xvi,276;
ISBN : 81-220-0357-5.
333.910954 V58W N4 50625

**]1 . Environmental economics 2. Water resources

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

57. Bhole, I.M.
Financial institutions and markets: Structure, growth
and innovations / by I.M. Bhole.. - 4. - New Delhi:
Tata McGraw-Hill Publishing Company ltd., 2004. Misc;
ISBN : 0-07-058799-X.
332.10954 B46F P4 50668

** 1. Financial institutions 2. Finance 3. Banks and

banking

GAME THEORY

58. Vajda, S.
Theory of games and linear programming / by S.Vajda..
- London: Methuen & Co. Ltd., 1956. 106;
519.3 V21T K6 50612

**1. Game theory 2. Linear programming 3. Mathematical

59. Watson, Joel
Strategy: An introduction to game theory / by Joel
Watson.. - 2. - New Delhi: Viva Books, 2010. xvii,404;
Viva-Norton student edition.
ISBN : 978-81-309-1599-9.
330.015193 W33S Q0 50622

**]1. Game theory 2. Mathematics 3. Bayesian
equilibrium.

HEALTH CARE

60. Gulati, S.C.
Reproductive health in Delhi slums / by S.C. Gulati,
R.P. Tyagi, Suresh Sharma.. - Delhi: B.R. Publishing
Corporations, 2003. xxiii,199;
ISBN : 81-7646-386-8.
362.1095456 G95R 50606

** 1. Health care 2. Health economics 3. Child health
care 4. Fertility

12



INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

All India Management Association
Strategies for competitiveness / All India Management
Association.. - New Delhi: AIMA, 1999. wvii,191;
ISBN : 81-87495-11-1.
338.0954 A15S N9 50589

** 1. Industrial development 2. Competition 3.
Economic history 4. Economic policy.

Banerji, Asit
Capital intensity and productivity in Indian industry
/ by Asit Banerji.. - Delhi: Macmillan Company of
India Limited, 1975. wvii,1l66;
(Delhi school of economics: Monograph in economics 2).
338.40954 B22C L5 50624

** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial production
3. Capital 4. India.

Boon, Gerard Karel
Economic choice of human and physical factors in
production: An attempt to measure the micro-economic
and macro-economic possibilities of wvariation
in factor proportions of productions / by Gerard
Karel Boon.. - Amsterdam: North Holland Publishing
company, 1964. xviii,332;
(Contributions to economic analysis XXXV).
338.06 B64E K4 50585

** 1. Industrial development 2. Economic development
3. Industrial production 4. Microeconomics

Carlton, Dennis W.
Modern industrial organization / by Dennis W. Carlton
and Jeffrey M. Perloff.. - London: Scott, Foresman and
Company, 1989. Misc;
ISBN : 0-673-18062-X.
338.6 C19M M9 50576
** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial
organization (Economic theory)

Clark, Rodney
Japanese company / by Rodney Clark.. - London: Yale
University Press, 1979. x,282;
ISBN : 0-300-02646-3.
301.18320952 C54J0 50673
** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial management
3. Industry-Social aspects-Japan 4. Corporations-Japan

13



Galbraith, John Kenneth
New industrial state / by John Kenneth Galbraith.. -
Oxford: Oxford & IBH, 1967. 422;
338.0973 G13N K7 50656

** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial policy 3.
Industrial policy-United states.

India, Ministry of Industry
Report of the international perspective planning team:
Development of small scale industries in India:
Prospects, problems and policies / India, Ministry of
Industry.. — New Delhi: Ministry of Industry, 1963.
v,144;
Sponsored by The Ford Foundation.
338.64206054 In2R K3 50587

** 1. Industrial development 2. Small scale
industries.

Indian Council of Social Science Research
Survey of research in economics / Indian Council of
Social Science Research.. - Bombay: AlliedPublishers,
1975. xiii,362;
V.5: Industry.
338.0954 In2S L5.50610.

** 1. Industrial development 2. Public enterprises 3.
Labour economics 4. Industrial economics.

Scherer, F.M.
Industrial market structure and economic performance
/ by F.M. Scherer and David Ross. - 3. - Boston:
Houghton Mifflin Company, 1990. xvi,713;
ISBN : 0-395-35714-4.
338.522 Se2I NO 50684

**]1. Industrial development 2. Industrial
organisation (Economic theory) 3. Welfare economics 4.
Theory of firm.

Sutcliffe, R.B.
Industry and underdevelopment / by R.B. Sutcliffe.. -
London: Addison-Wesley publishing Company, 1971.
xXiv, 386;
338.091724 Su8I L1 50578

** 1. Industrial development 2. Industries-Developing
countries 3. Industrialization

14



71. Vickers, Douglas
Theory of the firm: Production, capital, and finance
/ by Douglas Vickers.. - New York: McGraw-Hill Book
Company, 1968. xiv,252;
(Economics handbook series).
338.7 V66T K8 50683

** 1. Industrial development 2. Industrial
organisation

INDUSTRIAL ORGANISATION

72. Heathfield, David F.
Production functions / by David Heathfield.. - London:
Macmillan Press Ltd., 1971. 91;
(Macmillan Studies In Economics).
338.001 H35P L1 50640

** 1. Industrial organisation 2. Production (Economic

theory)
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTION
73. Handbook of the economics of innovation and
technological change /edited by Paul Stoneman.. - UK:

Blackwell Publishers Ltd., 1995. xiii, 583;
(Blackwell handbooks in economics).

ISBN : 0-631-19774-5.

338.064 St7H N5 50714

** 1. Industrial production 2. Technological
innovations 3. Technological innovations-Economic
aspects..

INDUSTRIALIZATION

74. Dupont, Veronique
Decentralized industrialization and urban dynamics:
The case of Jetpur in West India / by Veronique
Dupont.. - New Delhi: Sage Publications India Pvt
Ltd., 1995. 431;
ISBN : 81-7036-465-5.
338.95475 D92D N5 50596

**% 1. Industrialization 2. Industrialization-
Jetpur (Rajkot) 3. Urbanization 4. Migration 5.
Economic conditions

15



INDUSTRY
75. India, Planning Commission
Report of the village and small scale industries
(second five year plan) committee / India, Planning
Commission.. - New Delhi: Planning Commission,
1956. 89;
338.64206054 In2R J6 50607

** 1. Industry 2. Small scale industries 3.
Industry-Cotton

76. Odaka, Konosuke
Motor vehicle industry in Asia: a study of ancillary
firm development / edited by Konosuke Odaka.. -
Philippines: Council for Asian Manpower Studies,
1983. xxv,419;
ISBN : 9971-69-057-8.
338.476292095 Od1M M3 50629

** 1. Industry 2. Motor vehicle industry 3. Automobile
industries

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

77. Whisler, Thomas L.
Information technology and organizational change / by
Thomas L. Whisler.. - California: Wadsworth Publishing
Company, 1970. ix,140;
658.4038 W57I LO 50672

** 1. Information technology 2. Management 3.
Organizational change

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

78. Bahl, Raghav
Superpower?: The amazing race between China's Hare and
India's Tortoise / by Raghav Bahl.. - New Delhi:
Penguin Books India Pvt.Ltd., 2010. xxx,242;
ISBN : 9780670084630.
327.51054 B14Ss Q0 50614

** 1. International relations 2. Geo politics 3.
Infrastructure 4. China 5. India

16



INVESTMENTS

79. Alexander, Gordon J.
Fundamentals of investments / by Gordon J. Alexander,
William F. Sharpe, jeffrey V. Bailey.. - 3. - Delhi:
PHI Learning Private Limited, 2013. xxxi,781;
ISBN : 978-81-203-2126-7.
332.6 A12F Q3 50611

** 1. Investments 2. Investment theory

80. Luenberger, David G.
Investment science / by David G. Luenberger.. - New
Delhi: OUP, 1998. xiv,494;
ISBN : 978-0-19-809179-0.
332.6 LO96I N8 50666

** 1., Investments 2. Investments-Mathematical models
3. Cash flow 4. Interest rates 5. Derivative
securities-Mathematical models

81. Moran, Theodore H.
Foreign direct investment and development: The new
policy agenda for developing countries and economies
in transition / by Theodore H. Moran.. - Washington:
IIE, 1999. xiv,191;
ISBN : 0-88132-258-X.
332.673091724 M79F N9 50725

** 1. Investments 2. Foreign investments 3. Foreign
investments-Government policy

LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

82. Bhagwati, Jagdish N.
Offshoring of American jobs: What response from U.S.
economic policy? / by Jagdish N. Bhagwati and Alan S.

Blinder.. - Cambridge: MIT Press, 2009. xiv,141;
(Alvin Hansen symposium on public policy at Harvard
university) .

ISBN : 978-0-262-01332-1.
331.12042 B460 P9 50620

** 1. Labour and employment 2. Labour market 3.
Manpower policy 4. Free trade 5. Offshore outsourcing

17



83. India, Committee on Unemployment

Report of the working group on industries / India,
Committee on Unemployment.. - New Delhi: Govt. of
India, 1972. 81;

331.706054 In2R L2 50608

**1. Labour and employment 2. Industries 3.
Industrial growth

84. Chandratre, K.R.
Bharat's corporate restructuring: Including cases,
materials, forms and precedents / by K.R. Chandratre..
- New Delhi: Bharat Law House, 2005. 1244;
ISBN : 81-7737-089-8.
346.54066 C36B P5 50590

** 1. Law 2. Corporate law 3. Acquisitions and mergers
4. Corporate organization

85. Kwoka, John E.

Antitrust revolution / by John E. Kwoka and Lawrence

J. White.. - London: Scott, Foresman and Company,
1989. 404;

ISBN : 0-673-38377-6.
343.73072 K97A M9 50679

**]1. Law 2. Antitrust law-Economic aspects 3.
Antitrust law-United states

86. Posner, Richard A.

Antitrust law: An economic perspective / by Richard A.
Posner.. - Chicago: University of Chicago Press, 1976.
X,262;

ISBN : 0-226-67558-0.

343.73072 P84A Lo 50621

** 1., Law 2. Antitrust law-United states.

87. Shidhaye, D.V.
Our business and laws: Practical guide demonstrating
balance between demands of business and compulsion of
laws / by D.V. Shidhaya.. - Pune: Shri
D.V. Shidhaye, 2008. 343;
346.5407 SheO P8 50688

**% 1. Law 2. Antitrust law-United states.

18



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Taxmann’s
Students guide to economic laws / Taxmann’s.. - New
Delhi: Taxmann Publications, 2001. I-25,410;
ISBN : 81-7496-300-6.
340 T19S P1 50658

** 1. Law 2. Registration act 3. Stamp act 4. Foreign
exchange management act.

Taxmann's

Corporate laws: As amended by companies (Amendment)
act/ Taxmann's.. - New Delhi: Taxman Publications (P.)
Ltd., 2001. Misc;

With free practical guide to companies (amendment) act
2000.

ISBN : 81-7496-224-7.
346.54066 T19C P1 50655

** 1. Law 2. Corporate law.
LITERATURE

Mitra, Arup
Poverty profile poems on human deprivation / by Arup

Mitra.. - New Delhi: Mind Melodies, 2010. 95;
ISBN : 978-93-80009-61-2.
821.92 M69P QO 50572

** 1. Literature 2. Indic poetry 3. Poverty-Poetry..
MACROECONOMICS

Branson, William H.
Macroeconomic theory and policy / by William H.
Branson.. - 3. - New Delhi: East West Press Pvt. Ltd
2005. xv,656;
ISBN : 817671--050-4.
339 B73M P5 50724

-7

** 1. Macroeconomics 2. Macroeconomic theory

Mankiw, N. Gregory
Principles of macroeconomics / by N. Gregory Mankiw..
- 4. - Haryana: Thomson South-Western, 2007.
Xxxxii, 583;
ISBN : 81-315-0150-7.
339 M1e6P P7 50651.

** 1. Macroeconomics 2. Macroeconomic theory 3.
International trade

19



93. Shapiro, Edward

Macroeconomic analysis / by Edward Shapiro.. - 4. -

New York: Harcourt Brace Jovanovich, 1978. Misc;
ISBN : 0-15-551212-9.

339 Sh2M L8 50719
** 1., Macroeconomics.
MANAGEMENT

94. Gupta, L.C.

Controlling corporate sickness: Lessons from

experiences for managers and bankers / by L.C. Gupta..
- Delhi: OUP, 1988. ix,114;
ISBN : 19-562104-2.

658.16 G95C M8 50718

** 1. Management 2. Corporate management.
95. Kanji, Gopal K.

100 methods for total guality management / by Gopal K.

Kanji and Mike Asher.. - New Delhi: Response Books,
1996. vi,237;

ISBN : 81-7036-571-6.
658 K13M N6 50584

** 1. Management 2. Total gquality management (TQM)

96. Nilakant, V.
Managing organisational change / by V. Nilakant and S.

Ramnarayan.. - New Delhi: Response Books, 1998. 380;
ISBN : 81-7036-701-8.

658.406 N59M N8 50721

** 1. Management 2. Technological innovations 3.

Organizational change.

97. Satya Raju, R.
Management: Text and cases / by R. Satya Raju and A.
Parthasarathy.. - 2. - New Delhi:
Limited, 2009. xx,428;
ISBN : 978-81-203-3879-1.
658 Sa8M P9 50675

PHI Learning Private

** 1. Management 2. Financial management.

20



MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS

98. OQuine, Willard wvan Orman
Mathematical logic / by Willard wvan Orman Quine.. -
New York: Harper and Row Publishers, 1951. xii, 346;
Revised edition.
511.3 Qu4M J1 50660

** 1., Mathematical economics.
MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS

99. Gupta, S.C. .
Fundamentals of statistics/ by S.C. Gupta.. - 6. -
Mumbai: Himalaya Publishing House, 2004. Misc;
Sixth revised and enlarged edition.
ISBN : 81-8318-417-0.
519 GO95F P4 50682

**] ., Mathematical statistics 2. Statistics 3.
Mathematics

MATHEMATICS

100. Freund, John E.
Mathematical statistics / by John E. Freund and Ronald

E. Walpole.. - 4. - New Jersey: Prentice Hall, 1987.
xv, 608;

ISBN : 0-87692-500-10.

519.5 F89M M7 50582

** 1. Mathematics 2. Mathematical statistics 3.
Probability 4. Sample theory

101. Gondin, William R.

Intermediate algebra and analytic geometry made simple
/ by William R. Gondin.. - New York: Doubleday and
Company, 1959. 192;

With practice exercises and answers.
512 G58I J9 50665

** 1. Mathematics 2. Algebra 3. Geometry

102. Holzinger, Karl J.
Factor analysis: A synthesis of factorial methods /
by Karl J. Holzinger and Harry H. Harman.. - Chicago:
University of Chicago Press, 1941. xii,417;
519.5 H74F H1 50678

** 1. Mathematics 2. Factor analysis 3. Statistical
mathematics.

21



103. Narayan, Shanti

Analytical solid geometry/ by Shanti Narayan.. - 15. -
New Delhi: S. Chand and Co. Pvt. Ltd., 1973. x,310;
516.3 N16A L3 50599

** 1. Mathematics 2. Geometry.

104. Sancheti, D.C.

Business mathematics / by D.C. Sancheti and V.K.

Kapoor.. - 11. - New Delhi: Sultan Chand & Sons, 1985.
511.8 SabB M5 50598

** 1. Mathematics 2. Business mathematics 3.

Trigonometry.
MICROECONOMICS
105. Bilas, Richard A.
Microeconomic theory / by Richard A Bilas.. - 2. -
Tokyo: McGraw-Hill Kogakusha Ltd., 1971. xiii,362;
338.5 B49M L1 50722

** 1. Microeconomics 2. Microeconomic theory.

106. Hawkins, C.J.
Theory of the firm / by C.J. Hawkins.. - London:
Macmillan Press Ltd., 1973. 96;
(Macmillan studies in economics) .

ISBN : 333-12016-7.
338.5 H84T L3 50592

** 1. Microeconomics 2. Industrial organization 3.

Business enterprises

107. Layard, P.R.G.

Microeconomic theory / by P.R.G. Layard and A.A.

Walters.. - New York: McGraw-Hill Book Company, 1978.
xiv,498;

ISBN : 0-07-036786-8.
338.5 L45M L8 50720

** 1. Microeconomics 2. Microeconomic theory

108. Mansfield, Edwin

Microeconomics: Theory/applications / by Edwin

Mansfield.. - 6. - New York: W.W. Norton and Company,
1988. Misc;

ISBN : 0-393-95637-7.
338.5 M16M M8 50613

**% 1. Microeconomics

22



109. Stigler, George J.
Theory of price / by George A. Stigler.. - 3. - New
York: Macmillan Publishing Co., 1966. wviii,355;
ISBN : 0-02-979980-5.
338.5201 St5T Ko 50723

** 1. Microeconomics 2. Prices 3. Price theory.

MICROFINANCE

110. Premchander, Smita
Multiple meanings of money: How women see microfinance
/ by Smita Premchander and...[et al.].. - New Delhi:
Sage Publications, 2009. xxi,264;
ISBN : 978-81-321-0169-7.
332.082 P91M P9 50634

**]1 ., Microfinance 2. Women-India 3. Economic
conditions

MONETARY POLICY

111. Vakil, C.N.
War against inflation the story of the falling rupee:
1943-77 / by C.N. Vakil.. - Delhi: Macmillan Company
of India Ltd., 1978. xviii, 338;
332.410954 V22N L8 50662

* % 1.

Monetary policy 2. Fiscal policy 3.
Inflation (Finance)

POLITICAL ECONOMY

112. Landmarks in political economy: Selections from the
Journal of Political Economy / edited by Earl J.

Hamilton, Albert Rees, Harry G. Johnson.. - Chicago:
University of Chicago Press Press, 1962, Misc;
V.2.

330.153 HI8L K2.2 50687

** 1. Political economy 2. Economics.

POLITICS AND GOVERNMENT

113. Fadia, B.L.

Indian government and politics / by B.L. Fadia.. -
Agra: Sahitya Bhawan Publications, 2003. v,1010;
ISBN : 81-7288-062-6.

23



320.954 F12I P3 50691

** 1. Politics and government 2. Constitutional
history

POLITRICAL ECONOMY

114. India's globalising political economy: New Challenges
and opportunities in the 21st century / edited by
Hideki Esho and Takahiro Sato.. - Tokyo: Sasakawa
Peace Foundation, 2009. wvi,277;
330.153 Es3I P9 50609

**% 1. Political economy 2. Monetary policy 3. Fiscal

policy 4. Industries.
POVERTY

115. Collins, Daryl
Portfolios of the poor: How the world's poor live on $
2 a day / by Daryl Collins and...[et al.]l.. -
Ranikhet: Permanent Black, 2009. ix,283;
ISBN : 81-7824-289-3.
339.46 C69P P9 50648

** 1. Poverty 2. Poor 3. Microfinance
PRIVATISATION

116. Privatisation of public enterprises: Indo-French
perspectives and global relevance / edited by R.K.
Mishra and Gerard De Bernes.. - New Delhi: Manak
Publications Ltd., 2002. xii,371;

ISBN : 81-7827-035-6.
338.75 M68P P2 50680

**]1. Privatisation 2. Public enterprises 3. Public
enterprises reforms.

PUBLIC ENTERPRISES

117. Role of memorandum of understanding in public enterprise
reform / edited by R.K. Mishra and...[et al.].. - New
Delhi: Vikas Publishing House Pvt. xiv,220;
ISBN : 81-259-1018-2.
352.266 M68R P2 50643

**1. Public enterprises 2. Public enterprises reform

3. Government business-Management 4. Business
enterprises

24



RURAL DEVELOPMENT

118. Finding pathways: Social inclusion in rural development
/ edited by Smita Premchander, Sudha K., Peter Reid..
- Bangalore: Books for Chnage, 2009. xiv,453;
ISBN : 978-81-8291-071-3.
307.1412 PY91F P9 50633

**1. Rural development 2. Social inclusion..
SOCIAL AND WELFARE ECONOMICS

119. Grosh, Margaret
For protection and promotion: The design and
implementation of effective safety nets / by Margaret
Grosh and...[et al.].. - Washington: World Bank,
2008. xvii, 587;
ISBN : 978-0-8213-7582-2.
362.56 G91F P§;1 50646

**]1. Social and welfare economics 2. Economic
assistance

120. Swaminathan, M.S.
From Rio de Janeiro to Johannesburg: Action today and
not just promises for tomorrow / by M.S. Swaminathan..
- Chennai: East West Books Pvt. Ltd., 2002. xvi,224;
ISBN : 81-86852-92-1.
363.8 Sw2F P2 50623

**]1. Social and welfare economics 2. Poor 3.
Sustainable development 4. Food supply

SOCIALISM

121. Chakraverti, Sauvik
Antidote: For liberal governance / by Sauvik
Chakraverti.. - Delhi: Macmillan India Limited, 2003.
xvii, 363;
ISBN : 1403-909-504.
335 C34A P3 50689

** 1. Socialism 2. Democracy

25



TRADE

122. Krugman, Paul R.

International economics: Theory and policy / by Paul

R. Krugman and Maurice Obstfeld.. - 8. - Noida:
Perason, 2009. xxviii,706;

(The adison-wesley series in economics).

ISBN : 978-81-317-2563-4.

382 K93I P9 50663

** 1. Trade 2. International economics.

123. Manufacturing for export in the developing world:
Problems and possibilities / edited by G.K.
Helleiner.. - London: Routledge, 1995 xvi,216;
UNU World Institute for Development Economics
Research.

ISBN : 0-415-12387-9.
382.6 H36M N5 50716

** 1. Trade 2. Commercial policy 3. Export 4.
Manufacturing industries.

124. Mehta, Pradeep S.
WTO and India: An agenda for action in Post Doha
scenario / by Pradeep S. Mehta.. - Jaipur: CUTS,
viii,199;
ISBN : 81-87222-60-3.
382.954 M4TW P2 50649

** 1. Trade 2. World trade organization (WTO)
WORLD ECONOMY

125. Johnson, Harry G.

World economy at the crossroads: A survey of current
problems of money, trade and economic development / by

Harry G. Johnson.. - 2. - Oxford: Oxford
University Press, 1965. xix,106;
330.9 J62W K5 50601

** 1. World economy 2. Economic development 3. Trade 4.

Money

26



AUTHOR INDEX

Agarwala, A.N. 22
Aggarwal, Suresh Chand 54
Agrawal, Pradeep 19
Alexander, Gordon J. 79
Asher, Mike 95

Bahl, Raghav 78

Bailey, JefferyV. 79
Balasubramanyam, V.N. 38
Banerji, Asit 62

Bannock, G. 44

Baxter, R. 44

Betz, George W. 26
Bhagwati, Jagdish N. 20, 82
Bhole, I.M. 57

Bilas, Richard A. 105
Blinder, Alan S. 82

Boon, Gerard Karel 63
Branson, William H. 91
Carlton, Dennis W. 64
Chakraverti, Sauvik 121
Chandratre, K.R. 84
Choudhry, N.K. 26

Christ, Carl F. 13

Clark, Rodney 65

Cole, ArthurH. 5

Collins, Daryl 115
Dandekar, V.M. 39

Daya Krishna 34

De Bernis, Gerard 116
Desai, Meghnad 14

Dhar, Biswajit 21
Dhawan, Rajeev 4

Dupont, Veronique 74
Edwards, Edgar O. 49
Esho, Hideki 114

Fadia, B.L. 113

Freund, John E. 100
Gadgil, Madhav 12
Galbraith, John Kenneth 66
Gangopadhyay, Shubhashis 3
Gayathri, V. 53

Ghosh, Nilanjan 55
Goldman, Stanford 16
Gondin, William R. 101

27

Grosh, Margaret 119
Guha, Ramachandra 12
Guijarati, Damodar N. 17
Gulati, S.C. 60

Gupta, L.C. 94

Gupta, S.C. 99
Hamilton, Earl J. 112
Harman, Harry H. 102
Hawkins, C.J. 106
Heathfield, David F. 72
Heimann, Eduard 41
Helleiner, G.K. 123
Holzinger, Karl J. 102
Horowitz, David 37
Jain, Trilok Kumar 2
Johnson, Harry G. 112,125
Kanji, Gopal K. 95
Kapoor, V.K. 104
Kapur, Anu 11

Karnik, A.V. 23

Klein, Lawrence R. 18
Krishnaiah, M. 50
Krishnamurty, J. 24
Krugman, Paul R. 122
Kuznets, Simon 31
Kwoka, John E. 85
Layard, P.R.G. 107
Luenberger, David G. 80
Mankiw, N. Gregory 42,92
Mansfield, Edwin 108
Mehta, Pradeep S. 124
Meier, Gerald M. 25
Mishra, R.K. 116-117
Mitra, Arup 90

Moran, Theodore H. 81
Morgan, Theodore 26
Mukherjee, Sanjoy 10
Mugtada, M. 48

N. Shanta 8

Nachane, D.M. 15,23
Narayan, Shanti 103
Nayar, Baldev Raj 35
Nilakant, V. 96
Nordhaus, William D. 46



Obstfeld, Maurice 122
Odaka, Konosuke 76
Paden, Donald W. 43
Pandey, S. Arvind 52
Pandey, Madhu 52
Pandey, S. Arvind 52
Parthasarathy, A. 97
Pavaskar, Madhoo 6,55
Perloff, Jeffrey M. 64
Posner, Richard A. 86
Premchander, Smita 110,118
Pushpangadan, K. 8
Quine, Willard van Orman 98
Ramnarayan, S. 96

Rao, P. Mohana 2

Rauch, James E. 25
Reed, Darryl 10

Rees, Albert 112

Rees, R. 44

Reid, Peter 118
Robinson, Joan 9,45
Rosenberg, Nathan 27
Ross, David 69
Rothboeck, S. 53

Sachs, Jeffrey D. 28
Samuelson, Paul A. 46
Sancheti, D.C. 104

Sato, Takahiro 114
Satya Raju, R. 97
Scherer, F.M. 69
Schumpeter, Joseph A. 47
Seth, Vijay K. 54
Shapiro, Edward 93
Sharma, Suresh 60
Sharpe, William F. 79
Shenoy, Sudha R. 32
Shidhaye, D.VV. 87
Singh, Karam 40

Singh, S.P. 22
Singhania, Hari Shankar 29
Sondhi, Krishan Lal 7
Spigel, Henry William 33
Stigler, George J. 109

Stoneman, Paul 73
Streeten, Paul 30
Sudha K. 118

Sutcliffe, R.B. 70
Swaminathan, M.S. 120
Swamy, Subramanian 36
Tanna, Suresh 40
Tyagi, R.P. 60
Uchikawa, Shuji 51
Vajda, S. 58

Vakil, C.N. 111
Vasudevan, A. 23
Venkataramaiah, P. 39
Verghese, B.G. 56
Vickers, Douglas 71
Vijayabaskar, M. 53
Walpole, Ronald E. 100
Walters, A.A. 107
Watson, Joel 59
Whisler, Thomas L. 77
White, Lawrence J. 85
Woolf, Emile 40

CORPORATE AUTHOR

All India Management
Association 61

Andhra University,
Department of Cooperation
and Applied Economics 1
India, Committee on
Unemployment 83

India, Ministry of Industry 67
India, Planning Commission
75

Indian Council of Social
Science Research 68
Taxmann's 88-89



